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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/01/2018 9:00 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Media Center
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5

Thu 08/02/2018 9:00 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Media Center
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5

Fri 08/03/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Media Center
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Band / Vocal Room
(More on next page)
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KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Fri 08/03/2018 5:30 pm 8:30 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 08/06/2018 9:00 am 11:00 am High School Schedule Pickup KHS
Mon 08/06/2018 10:00 am 1:00 pm Band Practice KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 08/06/2018 1:00 pm 3:00 pm High School Schedule Pickup KHS
Mon 08/06/2018 5:00 pm 8:00 pm High School Schedule Pick Up KHS
Tue 08/07/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 08/08/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Cafeteria

Thu 08/09/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Fri 08/10/2018 11:00 am 1:00 pm KHS New Teacher Orientation / Luncheon KHS
Mon 08/13/2018 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 08/13/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Cafeteria

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Gym
Kings Stadium
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Wed 08/15/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
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Wed 08/15/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Mon 08/20/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 08/21/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 08/21/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KHS Open House KHS
Wed 08/22/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 08/22/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Kings Stadium
KHS Cafeteria
KJH Gym

Fri 08/24/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 08/25/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Cafeteria

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Gym
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 08/27/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 08/27/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Cafeteria

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 08/28/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
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Wed 08/29/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 08/29/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Gym
KHS Cafeteria

Fri 08/31/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 09/04/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS North Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 09/05/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/05/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Auditorium

Fri 09/07/2018 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Sat 09/08/2018 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS
Sat 09/08/2018 11:00 am 10:00 pm KHS Band Competition Kings Junior High School

KHS
Mon 09/10/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/12/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 09/13/2018 4:30 pm TBD Kings SOC B JH vs Princeton Community Middle

School
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Thu 09/13/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings SOC G JH vs Princeton Community Middle
School

Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Mon 09/17/2018 4:30 pm TBD Kings SOC G JH vs Sycamore Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 09/17/2018 5:45 pm TBD Kings SOC B JH vs Sycamore Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/19/2018 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/19/2018 4:30 pm TBD Kings SOC G JH vs Taylor Middle School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/19/2018 5:45 pm TBD Kings SOC B JH vs Taylor Middle School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 09/24/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 09/26/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
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Mon 10/01/2018 7:30 am 2:30 pm Health Heroes Student Flu Vaccines South Lebanon Elementary School

Kings Mills Elementary School
J. F. Burns Elementary School
Columbia Elementary School
KHS
Kings Junior High School

Mon 10/01/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 10/01/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym

KHS North Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Wed 10/03/2018 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 10/03/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KJH Gym

KHS Parking Lot
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Tue 10/09/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 10/10/2018 7:30 am 2:30 pm Pre-SAT/Pre-ACT Examinations KHS
Wed 10/10/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Men's JV/Varsity Soccer Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 10/10/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Fri 10/12/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 10/13/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Parking Lot

KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
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Mon 10/15/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Tue 10/16/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Girls Lacrosse Open Fields Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 10/17/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Fri 10/19/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Kings Stadium

Sat 10/20/2018 9:00 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Parking Lot
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Mon 10/22/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Wed 10/24/2018 5:00 pm 8:00 pm KHS Parent/Teacher Conference Night KHS
Fri 10/26/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 10/27/2018 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS
Tue 10/30/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Wed 10/31/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Thu 11/01/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Parking Lot

Fri 11/02/2018 2:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Sat 11/03/2018 All Day All Day KHS Band Competition KHS
Kings Junior High School
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Sat 12/08/2018 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS
Fri 02/08/2019 9:00 am 11:00 am KME - First Grade to KJH play KHS
Sat 02/09/2019 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS
Mon 02/18/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 02/19/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 02/20/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 02/21/2019 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KHS Academic Fair KHS
Thu 02/21/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 02/22/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 02/25/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 02/26/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 02/27/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 02/28/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 03/01/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/04/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/06/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 03/07/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 03/08/2019 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/11/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 03/12/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/13/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/13/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm JV/V Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 03/15/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/18/2019 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Lebanon Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/18/2019 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Lebanon Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 03/19/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs Mariemont Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 03/19/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs Mariemont Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/20/2019 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Little Miami Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/20/2019 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Little Miami Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 03/21/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 03/22/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/25/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 03/26/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 03/27/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 03/28/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 03/29/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/01/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/01/2019 7:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field



2:08 am Sun 19 May, 24 Band Field Report Page 8

Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 04/02/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs TBD Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/02/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs TBD Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/03/2019 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/03/2019 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 04/05/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/08/2019 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Anderson High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/08/2019 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Anderson High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/09/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/10/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Beavercreek MS Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/10/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Beavercreek MS Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 04/11/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs TBD Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 04/11/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs TBD Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 04/12/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 04/13/2019 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS
Sat 04/13/2019 9:00 am 1:00 pm Girls Youth Lacrosse Games Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/15/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Sycamore High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/15/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Sycamore High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/16/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/16/2019 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Knight of Innovation/STEAM KHS
Tue 04/16/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs Lakota Ridge Junior High Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/16/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs Lakota Ridge Junior High Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/17/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 04/18/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 04/19/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/22/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/23/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 04/23/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 04/24/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 04/25/2019 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs Beavercreek MS Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 04/25/2019 7:30 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs Beavercreek MS Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 04/26/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 04/27/2019 9:00 am 1:00 pm Girls Youth Lacrosse Games Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 04/27/2019 2:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JH vs Sycamore Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 04/27/2019 3:00 pm TBD Kings LAC B JB vs Sycamore Junior High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 04/27/2019 6:30 pm 11:30 pm KHS Prom - Location TBD KHS
Mon 04/29/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 04/29/2019 7:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
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Tue 04/30/2019 4:00 pm TBD Kings TF B V vs KHS Invitational KHS

Kings Stadium
Tue 04/30/2019 4:00 pm TBD Kings TF G V vs KHS Invitational KHS

Kings Stadium
Tue 04/30/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 05/01/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Fri 05/03/2019 5:30 pm 8:00 pm JH Boys Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sun 05/05/2019 8:00 am 7:00 pm JV Girls Lacrosse Tournament Kings Stadium

Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Sun 05/05/2019 12:00 pm 5:00 pm JFB- 4th grade Combined Chorus KHS
J. F. Burns Elementary School

Mon 05/06/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Women's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 05/07/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 05/08/2019 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Oakwood High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Wed 05/08/2019 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Oakwood High School Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 05/09/2019 5:00 pm 7:00 pm V/JV Men's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 05/11/2019 9:00 am 1:00 pm Girls Youth Lacrosse Games Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 05/16/2019 7:30 am 2:30 pm Kings Freshman Camp KHS
Fri 05/17/2019 7:30 am 2:30 pm Kings Freshman Camp KHS
Sat 05/25/2019 9:00 am 1:00 pm Girls Youth Lacrosse Games Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Tue 06/04/2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Soccer Open Fields Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Thu 06/06/2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Soccer Open Fields Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Sat 06/08/2019 8:00 am 12:30 pm ACT Examination KHS


